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District Inservice (Teachers only) Monday August 29 

District Inservice (All Staff) Tuesday August 30 

Workshop (Teachers only) Wednesday August 31 

 

 

STUDENTS REPORT THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 1  

Labor Day - Holiday Monday September 5 no school 

School Fair (1 Hour  

Delayed Start for Students) Friday October 7 1 hour  

    delayed start  

    for students  
End 1st Quarter (45 days) Thursday November 3    

 

 

.5 District Inservice/.5 Workshop Friday November 4 no school 

(Teachers only) 

2nd Quarter Begins Monday November 7 

Thanksgiving Vacation Wednesday  November 

  -Friday 23-25 no school 

 Winter & New Year’s Break Friday & Dec 23 & no school 

  Monday-Friday Dec 26-30  no school 

  & Monday  & Jan 2 no school 

End 2nd Quarter (44 days) Thursday January 19    

 

 

.5 District Inservice/.5 Workshop Friday January 20 no school 

(Teachers only) 

3rd Quarter Begins Monday January 23 

District Inservice (All Staff) Friday February 17 no school 

End 3rd Quarter (44 days) Friday March 24    

 

 

Spring Break Monday-Friday March 27-31 no school 

.5 District Inservice/.5 Workshop Monday April 3 no school 

(Teachers only) 

4th Quarter Begins Tuesday April 4 

Vacation Day Friday April 14 no school 

Memorial Day – Holiday Monday May 29 no school 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

(44 DAYS) TUESDAY JUNE 6    

 

 

Workshop (Teachers only)  Wednesday June 7 
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July  August  September 
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April  May  June 
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  19 CD       23 CD       5 CD   
 

KEY: 177 Student Contact Days (SD) - Students attend 2 less days (2/17 and 4/3) 

5.0 District Inservice Days (DI) * - Teachers keep same # of contract days 

4.0 Workshop Days (W) *  (-2 SD; +1.5 DI, +.5 W on 2/17 and 4/3) 

2.0 Holidays (H)  - School year support staff contracts  

2.0 Parent/Teacher Conferences (P/T) **  reduced by 1 day (-2 SD; +1 DI on 2/17) 

190 Contract Days (CD) - 3 more vacation days (11/23, 1/2, 4/14) 

  makes year end 3 days later 

 

First Day of School (F) Begin/End Quarter (Q) Last Day of School (L)   

Vacation (V) National Holidays School Fair (1 Hour Delayed Start for Students) (SF) 

  

 * One-half workshop day and one-half inservice day will be earned during Summer 2016 

 ** Flexible per building – evening hours 


